TRSI4010F
3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA      Tel: 714-528-8000       www.transko.com         sales@transko.com
Rev 1: 02-04-2020
Resin Shielded Inductor SMD (4.0 X 4.0 X 1.0mm)
FEATURES
 • Resin Shielded construction • Low DC Resistance
 • Halogen Free RoHS compliant • Low Profile
SPECIFICATION
                                                                                                                                        DC Resistance                               Rated DC Current (A) Typ.
                   Part No.                              Inductance (μH)              Tolerance                  Max. (Ω)
TRSI4010F-1R5N                                1.5                                30%                       0.104                                    1.50                                1.50
TRSI4010F-2R2M                                2.2                                20%                       0.148                                    1.30                                1.30
TRSI4010F-3R3M                                3.3                                20%                       0.171                                    1.25                                1.25
TRSI4010F-4R7M                                4.7                                20%                       0.260                                    1.20                                1.20
TRSI4010F-6R8M                                6.8                                20%                       0.360                                    1.00                                1.00
TRSI4010F-100M                               10.0                                20%                       0.533                                    0.80                                0.80
TRSI4010F-220M                               22.0                                20%                       1.360                                    0.36                                0.36
 • Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 100KHz, 0.25V
• Test equipment: CH1062A / CH1320
SOLDER PATTERN SCHEMATIC
 A B C G H I